ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ISIN: CAO01169F1018

Overview

2024/07/09 16:26:20

WKN:

Price

0.1338 CAD

Difference ) -64.80% (-0.25)
General attributes
ISIN CAO01169F 1018
Symbol AEMC
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.165 CAD (27,000)
0.38 CAD (7,596)
0.1338 CAD
0.1338 CAD
0.1338 CAD

0.38 CAD
0.13375 CAD
100,000
13,375.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA01169F1018&ID_NOTATION=208370352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42592218feff116fbe619726c1f58d27b783fb9a2db62f10d1718e511d6002f8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58741128ad5913d84&time=1721322672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87af0bcde70c7db6978f7b57ee20607ad314efcf121b9294f44181e28d505ec9&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=25cb7826df3b5ea84&time=1721322672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e81ef280fffebb806de2d7d9f42c598e4bb1b4f5bcaa0f9314df88e7137bffc7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=617b9788850123640&time=1721322672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30ae20c7b4602e364418e75893404e2f9ff209f7af22623d14f26a2a4da121e4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35e4785f4be46675f&time=1721322672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a4c4ef5db29ed62c15d562296d7dafb141bf057ae2af86d5ddb5d4c830a88d0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70cf76c8f908eec0c&time=1721322672&tool=RSC

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/09 16:26:20

Price
0.1338 CAD

Difference

General attributes

) -64.80% (-0.25)

ISIN CAO01169F 1018
Symbol AEMC
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.165 CAD (27,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.38 CAD (7,596)
Open 0.1338 CAD
High 0.1338 CAD
Low 0.1338 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.38 CAD
VWAP 0.13375 CAD
Volume (pcs) 100,000
Trading volume 13,375.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.45 -0.23 0.34
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CAD (-

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

18:17

17:56

16:23

08:01

16:26

Price

0.0944 EUR

0.15 CAD

0.0944 EUR

0.0986 EUR

0.1338 CAD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.1338 CAD (3,927

0.2569 CAD (2,967

0.2569 CAD (2,068

0.3800 CAD (2024/03/12

0.1338 CAD (2024/07/09

0.3800 CAD (2024/03/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.1338 CAD (2024/07/09)

Number of
trades
4

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208370352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439754790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441708464

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

09

2024/07/ 17:15 0.10 EUR  0.00
17

2024/07/ 17:23 0.107 USD 0.00
17

2024/07/ 18:35 0.0988 EUR 0.00
17

17

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116106718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439499170

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ALASKA ENERGY METALS

Burrard St., Suite 1000 355 V6C 2G8
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604-638-3164
Fax: -
E-mail: info@alaskaenergymetals.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@alaskaenergymetals.com
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